
PACHET CURATENIE 1733

I.D.: 81431441

Data publicarii	25.04.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.342,06 RON - 3.342,06 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 36 17.50 630.00 749.70 2 HARTIE IG DISPENSER BUC 19 120 5.69 682.80 812.53 3 MANUSI M/S BUC 19 6 74.00 444.00 528.36 4 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 10 13.00 130.00 154.70 5 PUR VASE BUC 19 8 12.20 97.60 116.14 6 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 5 46.00 230.00 273.70 7 HARTIE IG. 10/SET BUC 19 12 17.50 210.00 249.90 8 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC 19 12 14.99 179.88 214.06 9 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 7 12.50 87.50 104.13 10 MOP BBC BUC 19 12 10.89 130.68 155.51 11 SOLUTIE PARDOSEALA 5L BUC 19 5 34.00 170.00 202.30 12 SOLUTIE GEAM 5L BUC 19 4 32.00 128.00 152.32 13 CLIN GEAM 500ML BUC 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 14 RACLETA GEAM BUC 19 2 42.00 84.00 99.96 15 BURETE VASE 10/SET BUC 19 2 8.80 17.60 20.94
